Wasserfallenschiessen

Schutzengesellschaft Reigoldswil

Gruppenrangliste
14.07.2023 - 22.07.2023
Kategorie Sport

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Les Lievres
Grun Daniel

Lindenberger Max
Steiner Glnter
Stettler Thomas
Palombo Domenico

2 Mobnch 1l
Oberlin Michael
Hlnenberger Frédéric
Schéfer Heinz
Wicki Anton
Mdiller Daniela

3 Nunniger
Hanggi Markus
Gasser David
Béachler Marc
Hollinger Michel
Stebler Matthias

4 Jura
Christen Max
Zaugg Martin
Haltiner Peter
Kléti Jurg
Schmidt Fabian

5 Bischofstein 1
Horras Marlon
Itin Roger
Rieder Max
Strub Stefan
Strub Samuel

6 Gugger
Wyder Matthias
Wist Fritz
Deppeler Hansueli
Bram Hans
Patt Walter

7 Erlinsburg
Zurlinden Timo
Neuenschwander Monika
Kummer Pascal
Thomann Hanspeter
Friedli Peter

8 Holzenberg 1
Dirr Stefan
Réauftlin Peter
Schirch Oliver
Leuenberger Marc
Tschopp Roger

9 Ruebli
Wenger Johann Ulrich
Lack Josef
Lack Stephan
Scussolin Maureen
Lack Walter
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Verein
Punkte
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
1966 S Std 97 99
1953SV  FG 9% 96
1976 S Std 94 96
1969 S Std 92 94
1962 V FG 9 92
475
Miinchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
1971S Std 95 97
1960 V FG 100 96
1956 V FG 92 96
1951SV  FG 97 94
1962 V FG 97 92
481
Nunningen, Freischiitzen
1989 E Std 99 96
1988 E Std % 96
2004U21  Std 100 95
1988 E Std 93 94
2004U21  Std 100 93
486
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
1953SV  FG 97 97
1956 V FG 28 96
1961V FG 100 94
1961V FG 97 93
2005U21  Std 99 92
491
Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822
1982 E Std 100 99
1968 S Std 92 93
1946 SV FG 99 93
2004U21  std 95 93
1966 S Std 95 93
481
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
1969 S Std 99 97
1951SV  FG %4 96
1958 V Std 97 95
1954 V FG 97 92
1946 SV FG 93 89
480
Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen
1988 E Std 2 96
1951SV St %4 95
1983 E Std 93 94
1950 SV Std 93 94
1949SV St %4 90
464
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
1964 S Std 100 99
1965 S Std % 94
1986 E Std 100 93
2004U21  Std 97 91
1964 S Std 2 90
483
Gunzgen, Militérschitzen
1968 S  57-03 95 98
1961V Std 91 94
1983 E Std %4 94
1966 S Std 99 93
1955 V Std 80 85
459
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Total

477 200.00
475 100.00
474 50.00
472 20.00
471 20.00
469 20.00
469 10.00
467 10.00
464 10.00
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Teilnehmer
Reckolder A
Erle
St. Peter
Bischofstein 2
Sandloch
Erzgraber
St. Martin |
Geissfluh
Odenburg
Sichteren 1
Schnooga
Buezerbuega
Chlopfstacka
Chaoten
Zwischenflieh
Orismiuhle
Ratti
Blsseracher
Talacher
Mouchentatscher
Murenberg
Balm

Verein

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822
Bublikon, Freischitzen

Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschiitze
Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Liestal, Schitzengesellschaft
Busserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Aesch BL, Schiitzenclub

Pfeffingen, Feldschiitzen

Seewen, Feldschiitzen
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenverein
Seltisberg, Feldschiitzen

Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Busserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Liestal, Schitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Bubendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Nunningen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
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Punkte
98-94-92-90-88
94-92-91-90-88
95-93-91-87-86
93-91-90-89-89
92-92-92-91-84
94-93-89-86-85
92-91-91-87-85
96-94-93-88-74
95-90-90-90-80
93-92-87-86-84
93-90-86-86-85
92-92-88-84-79
92-87-87-85-83
93-86-84-83-78
94-85-84-84-75

90-89-86
94-86-81
94-93
91-86
83-81

97

91

Total

462 10.00
455 10.00
452 10.00
452
451
447
446
445
445
442
440
435
434
424
422
265
261
187
177
164
97
91
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